2007 Ninja' ZX"-10R Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers
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2007 Ninja" ZX"-10R

PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME
BRACKET (Ref # 11054)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

PAD,LWR COWLING,RH (Ref # 39156A)
COWLING,CNT,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,CNT,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028H)
COWLING,LWR,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028M)
COWLING,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028N)
COWLING,LWR,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028R)
COWLING,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028S)
COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 55028T)
COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 55028U)
COWLING,CNT,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55052B)
COWLING,CNT,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55052C)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X11 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT,8MM (Ref # 92153C)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153D)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)
COWLING,CNT,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,CNT,LH,P.RED (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,CNT,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,CNT,RH,P.RED (Ref # 55028G)
COWLING,LWR,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028))

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11054-0526
39156-0134
39156-0136
55028-0066-723
55028-0067-723
55028-0068-723
55028-0068-777
55028-0069-723
55028-0069-777
55028-0071
55028-0072
55052-5460-777
55052-5461-777
92015-1757 14
92039-0014 3
92039-0023 8
92075-1808 2

92153-0489 4

2
4
2
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92153-0730

92153-0873

92153-0993

92153-1244 10
92200-0006 10
92200-0157 4

55028-0066-H8 1

55028-0066-234 1

55028-0067-H8 1

55028-0067-234 1

55028-0068-H8 1
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2007 Ninja’ ZX"-10R Kawasaks
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
COWLING,LWR,LH,P.RED (Ref # 55028L) 55028-0068-234 1
COWLING,LWR,RH,EBONY (Ref # 550280) 55028-0069-H8 1
COWLING,LWR,RH,P.RED (Ref # 55028Q) 55028-0069-234 1
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