



# 2007 Ninja® ZX™-10R

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11054)	11054-0526	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0134	1
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0136	1
COWLING,CNT,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0066-723	1
COWLING,CNT,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028H)	55028-0067-723	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028M)	55028-0068-723	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028N)	55028-0068-777	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028R)	55028-0069-723	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028S)	55028-0069-777	1
COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 55028T)	55028-0071	1
COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 55028U)	55028-0072	1
COWLING,CNT,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55052B)	55052-5460-777	1
COWLING,CNT,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55052C)	55052-5461-777	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	14
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0014	3
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0023	8
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1808	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153)	92153-0489	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X11 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-0730	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-0873	4
BOLT,8MM (Ref # 92153C)	92153-0993	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153D)	92153-1244	10
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	10
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0157	4
COWLING,CNT,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028)	55028-0066-H8	1
COWLING,CNT,LH,P.RED (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0066-234	1
COWLING,CNT,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0067-H8	1
COWLING,CNT,RH,P.RED (Ref # 55028G)	55028-0067-234	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028J)	55028-0068-H8	1

# 2007 Ninja® ZX™-10R

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COWLING,LWR,LH,P.RED (Ref # 55028L)	55028-0068-234	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55028O)	55028-0069-H8	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,P.RED (Ref # 55028Q)	55028-0069-234	1